Product Datasheet
Benefits
Take advantage of the benefits mixed mode resins:	- Purify proteins at low ionic strength by direct
hydrophobic capture	- Separate challenging mixtures with new ligand
selectivities	- Be orthogonal to ion exchange or other
chromatography steps
Product Information
HEA and PPA HyperCel resins are industry-scalable chroma-

and elution were analyzed using ELISA (not shown) and SDS-PAGE to
identify and quantify the F(ab’)2.
Ordering Information
HEA HyperCel Resin PPA HyperCel Resin
25 mL 20250-026 20260-025
100 mL 20250-033 20260-030
1 L 20250-041 20260-040
5 L 20250-042 20260-045
10 L 20250-056 20260-052
1 mL PRC Prepacked Column, 5 mm ID × 50 mm PRC05X050HEAHCEL	 PRC05X050PPAHCEL
5 mL PRC Prepacked Column, 8 mm ID × 100 mm PRC08X100HEAHCEL	 PRC08X100PPAHCEL
Robocolumn 200 µL, row of 8 SR2HEA SR6PPA
Robocolumn 600 µL, row of 8 SR6HEA SR6PPA
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.